
Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2611 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21284 Croydon Station/Wicklow Ave 07:40

8777 Croydon PS/Croydon Rd 07:41

22432 Melba College/Croydon Rd 07:42

8776 Grandview Ave/Croydon Rd 07:43

8775 Ann St/Croydon Rd 07:44

10184 Warrien Rd/Maroondah Hwy 07:45

10185 Bonnie View Rd/Maroondah Hwy 07:46

10186 Primrose Rd/Maroondah Hwy 07:49

46562 Maroondah Hwy/Exeter Rd 07:50

14399 Exeter Rd/Lyons Rd 07:51

14398 Turkeith Cres/Lyons Rd 07:51

14397 Griff Hunt Reserve/52 Lyons Rd 07:52

14396 Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd 07:52

49060 Nangathan Way/Holloway Rd 07:55

12748 Yarra Rd/Nangathan Way 07:55

46237 James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd 07:58

46239 Campaspe Dr/Yarra Rd 07:59

8772 Midhurst Rd/Plymouth Rd 08:00

8771 Sandgate Ave/Plymouth Rd 08:01

8764 Leena Ct/Warranwood Rd 08:03

44634 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 08:03

22846 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 08:03

8762 Djundaly Rise/Wonga Rd 08:04

8761 Quambee Reserve/Wonga Rd 08:04

4066 Montanus Ct/Wonga Rd 08:05

4067 Towerhill Dr/Wonga Rd 08:06

4068 Oban Rd North/Wonga Rd 08:07

4069 Oban Rd South/Wonga Rd 08:07

4070 Panfield Ave/Wonga Rd 08:08

4071 Byron St/Wonga Rd 08:09

46594 Norwood Sec College/Byron St 08:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2611 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Croydon Station. right Wicklow Ave, (Slight left) Croydon Rd, right Maroondah Hwy, left Exeter Rd, right Lyons Rd, 
left Holloway Rd, left Nangathan Way, left Yarra Rd, right Plymouth Rd, left Wonga Rd, left Byron St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 28 November 2023 



Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2635 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

14396 Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd 07:30

14395 Roymar Ct/Brushy Park Rd 07:30

15760 Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd 07:31

14359 Harris Rd/Brushy Park Rd 07:35

14360 Toppings Rd/Homestead (west) Rd 07:36

14361 Jumping Creek Rd/Homestead Rd 07:37

23189 19 Jumping Creek Rd 07:38

14362 Yarra Rd/Jumping Creek Rd 07:40

14364 Toppings Rd/Yarra Rd 07:40

14365 Dawes Rd/Yarra Rd 07:41

14366 Homestead Rd/Yarra Rd 07:42

14367 St Johns Rd/Yarra Rd 07:43

14368 285 Yarra Rd 07:44

14369 Holloway Rd/Yarra Rd 07:45

14370 Charles Smith Dr/Yarra Rd 07:46

14371 Mckerral Pl/Yarra Rd 07:47

46237 James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd 07:50

46238 Campaspe Dr/Yarra Rd 07:52

8772 Midhurst Rd/Plymouth Rd 07:55

8771 Sandgate Ave/Plymouth Rd 07:55

8764 Leena Ct/Warranwood Rd 07:58

44634 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 07:58

22846 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 07:59

8762 Djundaly Rise/Wonga Rd 07:59

8761 Quambee Reserve/Wonga Rd 08:00

4066 Montanus Ct/Wonga Rd 08:01

4067 Towerhill Dr/Wonga Rd 08:02

4068 Oban Rd North/Wonga Rd 08:03

4069 Oban Rd South/Wonga Rd 08:03

4070 Panfield Ave/Wonga Rd 08:03

4071 Byron St/Wonga Rd 08:04

46594 Norwood Sec College/Byron St 08:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2635 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Brushy Park Road into Homestead Road, left Jumping Creek Road, left Yarra Road, right Plymouth Road into 
Warranwood Road, left Wonga Road, left Byron Street to Norwood Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 28 November 2023 



Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2638 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46594 Norwood Sec College/Byron St 15:10

8487 Norwood Sec Coll/Mullum Mullum Rd 15:10

8488 Jeffrey Dr/Mullum Mullum Rd 15:11

8489 Nestan Dr/Mullum Mullum Rd 15:11

4432 Oban Rd North/Wonga Rd 15:13

4431 Towerhill Dr/Wonga Rd 15:14

4430 Tortice Dr/Wonga Rd 15:15

8500 Quambee Reserve/Wonga Rd 15:16

8502 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 15:17

8503 Clearwood Cl/Warranwood Rd 15:17

8505 Berrywood Walk/Bemboka Rd 15:19

8506 Wardlow Ct/Narr-maen Dr 15:20

14395 Roymar Ct/Brushy Park Rd 15:29

15760 Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd 15:30

11445 Brushy Park Rd/Black Springs Rd 15:30

46235 Yarraridge Dr/Black Springs Rd 15:33

11441 Kimberley Dr/Black Springs Rd 15:34

21299 Chirnside Park SC - Bay 4 15:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2638 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Norwood Secondary College Via Byron Street, left Mullum Mullum Road, left Oban Road, right Wonga Road, right 
Warranwood Road, left Bemboka Road into Narr-Maen Drive, left Croydon Hills Drive into Nangathan Way, right Holloway 
Road, left Brushy Park Road, right Black Springs Rd, right Kimberley Dr, left into Chirnside Park Shopping Centre

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 28 November 2023 



Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2641 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46594 Norwood Sec College/Byron St 15:05

8487 Norwood Sec Coll/Mullum Mullum Rd 15:05

8488 Jeffrey Dr/Mullum Mullum Rd 15:05

8489 Nestan Dr/Mullum Mullum Rd 15:06

4432 Oban Rd North/Wonga Rd 15:07

4431 Towerhill Dr/Wonga Rd 15:07

4430 Tortice Dr/Wonga Rd 15:08

8500 Quambee Reserve/Wonga Rd 15:08

8502 Warranwood Rd/Wonga Rd 15:09

8503 Clearwood Cl/Warranwood Rd 15:09

8628 Narr-maen Dr/Plymouth Rd 15:11

8629 McAdam Sq/Plymouth Rd 15:11

10160 Luther College/Plymouth Rd 15:12

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Norwood Secondary College
Route: 2641 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart via Byron St, left Mullum Mullum Rd, left Oban Rd, right Wonga Rd, right Warranwood Rd, Into Plymouth Rd, left 
Luther College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 28 November 2023 


